
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
23P 
20P 
2P 
1P 

18P 
82P 
17P 
14P 
91P 

785P 
7P 

814P 
40P 
89P 
99P 

118P 
88P 
94P 
76P 
74P 
13P 
16P 

707P 
172P 
63P 

Name 
Alex Dumas 
Trevor Dion 
Samuel Guérin 
Elie Daccache 
Tomas Casas 
David MacKay 
Brad MacRae 
Andrew Haick 
Matt Simpson 
Paul MacDonell 
Jeff Williams 
Connor Campbell 
Marco Sousa 
Sean Latta 
Alexandre Michel 
John Fraser 
Marc Labossière 
Nathan Playford 
Louie Raffa 
Zoltan Frast 
Drew Weber 
Alex Coehlo 
John Laing 
Erick Gosselin 
Jose Azevedo 

Class 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 

Best Tm 
1:06.596 
1:06.996 
1:07.279 
1:07.352 
1:07.469 
1:08.461 
1:08.950 
1:09.201 
1:09.240 
1:09.265 
1:09.607 
1:10.082 
1:10.228 
1:10.271 
1:10.329 
1:10.397 
1:10.506 
1:10.560 
1:10.659 
1:10.759 
1:11.108 
1:11.652 
1:11.790 
1:13.814 
1:14.103 

Diff 

0.400 
0.683 
0.756 
0.873 
1.865 
2.354 
2.605 
2.644 
2.669 
3.011 
3.486 
3.632 
3.675 
3.733 
3.801 
3.910 
3.964 
4.063 
4.163 
4.512 
5.056 
5.194 
7.218 
7.507 

Gap 

0.400 
0.283 
0.073 
0.117 
0.992 
0.489 
0.251 
0.039 
0.025 
0.342 
0.475 
0.146 
0.043 
0.058 
0.068 
0.109 
0.054 
0.099 
0.100 
0.349 
0.544 
0.138 
2.024 
0.289 

In Lap 
7 
2 
9 
6 
5 
6 
4 
2 
5 
7 
2 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
1 
6 
4 

11 
2 
4 
2 
9 
3 

Total Tm 
13:52.355 
16:27.619 
13:14.336 
15:15.486 
16:18.648 
16:40.287 
16:51.351 
14:32.764 
16:27.748 
12:29.241 
8:10.614 

17:01.309 
16:56.537 
16:22.346 
16:20.150 
16:37.503 
13:35.888 
14:39.303 
14:33.105 
16:54.580 
16:57.130 
7:15.397 
5:52.231 

16:53.384 
16:53.122 

Laps 
8 

10 
10 
6 

11 
8 

10 
5 
9 
9 
5 

11 
9 

12 
11 
11 
9 
8 
8 

12 
8 
5 
3 

12 
9 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SUPER SERIES - ROUND 1 

PRO SPORTBIKE/SUPERBIKE 

Q5 - PRO Sportbike/Superbike 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:10:38 

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km 

2023-05-13 11:30 AM 

Provisional


